Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales [D S$1870085

SANIBEL

SNF3702WB
SNG704296

5ZT3SN2B4NG704296

FUN TOWN RV LP -COMPLETE-
CLEBURNE, TX

203 COMPLETE CT
CLEBURNE, TX 76033

USA

$0.00

PORTOBELLO
SNF6881-16

SNFB0611-6

RVIA
FREIGHT
CDL.

PDP
TOLLS

PORTOBELLO DECOR

SANIBEL ADVANTAGE PACKAGE - 100" WIDE BODY

CONSTRUCTION, 15.0 CU FT RESIDENTIAL REFER,
18 GPH DS| WATER HEATER, 30" MICROWAVE,
5100 BTU FIREPLACE, ATRIUM WINDOWS, AUTO
LEVELING SYSTEM, DUAL QUIET COOL AC,
EXCLUSIVE ETERNABOND CONSTRUCTION,
EXTREME THERMAL PACKAGE, EZ FLEX

SUSPENSION, MOTION SENSOR LIGHTING, SMART

ARM AWNING, W/EXTERIOR CONTROLS, SOLAR
AND BACK UP PREP, SOLID STEP ENTRY STEPS,
SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS, SUPER TURN
FRONT CAP, UNIVERSAL DOCKING CENTER

CONVENIENCE PACKAGE - WINEGARD 4G
BOOSTER TECHNOLOGY, WIF! PREP, SINK
COVERS, 1 1/4" ACCESSORY HITCH, DESIGNER
LIGHTING PACKAGE, SLIDE TOPPER PREP, TIRE
PRESSURE MONITOR SYSTEM, 2.0 AMP USB
CHARGERS, HIGH GLOSS GEL COAT, FURRION
CHEF COLLECTION, BLACKOUT ROLLER SHADES,
RAISSED PANEL HARDWOOD CABINETRY, SLIDE
OUT FASCIA ACCENT LIGHTING

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES
CDL FEE

FREIGHT SURCHARGE
TOLLS

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$5,800.00

$2,900.00

$0.00
$2,015.00
$202.00
$449.00
$53.00

MANUFACTURE

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVE

$69,491.25

$11,419.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

R'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
S THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



