## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S1870095

## Vehicle Description

MAKE:

**SANIBEL** 

MODEL:

**SNF3702WB** 

SERIAL NO.:

SNG704296

VIN NO.:

5ZT3SN2B4NG704296

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

FUN TOWN RV LP -COMPLETE-

CLEBURNE, TX 203 COMPLETE CT CLEBURNE, TX 76033

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer					
PORTOBELLO	PORTOBELLO DECOR	1.00	\$0.00		
SNF6881-16	SANIBEL ADVANTAGE PACKAGE - 100" WIDE BODY CONSTRUCTION, 15.0 CU FT RESIDENTIAL REFER, 18 GPH DSI WATER HEATER, 30" MICROWAVE, 5100 BTU FIREPLACE, ATRIUM WINDOWS, AUTO LEVELING SYSTEM, DUAL QUIET COOL AC, EXCLUSIVE ETERNABOND CONSTRUCTION, EXTREME THERMAL PACKAGE, EZ FLEX SUSPENSION, MOTION SENSOR LIGHTING, SMART ARM AWNING, W/EXTERIOR CONTROLS, SOLAR AND BACK UP PREP, SOLID STEP ENTRY STEPS, SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS, SUPER TURN FRONT CAP, UNIVERSAL DOCKING CENTER	1.00	\$5,800.00		
SNF60611-6	CONVENIENCE PACKAGE - WINEGARD 4G BOOSTER TECHNOLOGY, WIFI PREP, SINK COVERS, 1 1/4" ACCESSORY HITCH, DESIGNER LIGHTING PACKAGE, SLIDE TOPPER PREP, TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR SYSTEM, 2.0 AMP USB CHARGERS, HIGH GLOSS GEL COAT, FURRION CHEF COLLECTION, BLACKOUT ROLLER SHADES, RAISSED PANEL HARDWOOD CABINETRY, SLIDE OUT FASCIA ACCENT LIGHTING	1.00	\$2,900.00		
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00		
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$2,015.00		
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$202.00		
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$449.00		
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$53.00		

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$69,491.25	\$11,419.00	\$80,910.25

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD